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Pistolet Vitesse 25 metres Seniors 1

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmarés consolidé

Saison 2024/2025

Edité le 3 juin 2025 a 18:08 - Page 1 sur 5

Quota: 35
Rang Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
0 Yan CHESNEL GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
0 Laurent CUSSIGH C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
0 Kévin CHAPON U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
0 Yann FRIDRICI A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
0 Patrice DUVIEL S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
0 Clément BESSAGUET S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
1 Thibaut SAUVAGE GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE 97 95 94 100 96 92 574/0
2 Franck KIEFER U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CDT ARDENNES 95 98 91 98 96 91 569/0
3 Romain ZUNINO TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE 100 95 97 96 90 88 566/0
4 Théo MOCZKO FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 98 96 93 100 95 84 566/0
5 Mickaél LE GUEN FRATERNELLE DE TIGY CDT LOIRET 95 94 91 97 94 87 558/0
6 Alexandre COSTA SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CDT LOIRET 94 90 92 92 91 96 555/0
7 Antonin BOIS GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 80 92 83 97 98 92 551/0
8 Vincent GAFFAREL GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 94 91 88 94 93 90 550/0
9 Thomas DELACOURT S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE 93 94 89 94 91 89 550/0
10 Léo JURET CHOLET TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE 93 96 85 94 94 86 548/0
11 Enzo CLAVERIE TIR PAYS COUSERANS CDT ARIEGE 91 94 83 94 91 89 542/7
12 Sylvain THIERS C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME 96 85 91 91 90 85 538/0
13 Aurélien LAMOLLE GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 95 92 85 94 91 80 537/0
14 Pierre-Alexandre LHOTE LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE 80 93 81 97 94 82 536/0
15 Timothée LAFFRA FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 94 90 77 96 94 84 535/7
16 Victor BELIARD A.T. STE-SAVINE CDT AUBE 88 92 84 93 92 86 535/0
17 Julien DEGAT LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE 95 88 89 93 87 83 535/0
18 Gaétan BONNOT ANGERS TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE 93 92 88 88 93 81 535/0
19 Nicolas KISKOVSKI TIR DU HUREPOIX CDT ESSONNE 93 91 84 97 82 86 533/8
20 Anthony BOUCHET AMICALE TIR CHENOU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE 93 94 80 93 89 82 531/4
21 Laurent BALARD GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 91 88 86 91 90 85 531/0
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22 Florian LE TIEC

23 Jérome PIGNOUX

24 Benjamin DARAGON
25 Hugo TASSEL

26 Olivier BECUE

27 Ivica GAJOVIC

28 Antoine BURONFOSSE
29 Moran ARSAC

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmarés consolidé

Association / Ligue

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
C.S. SMARVES CDT VIENNE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S CDT ISERE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

S.D.T. MONTREUIL CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
S.T. GUISE CDT AISNE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE

Saison 2024/2025

Edité le 3 juin 2025 a 18:08 - Page 2 sur 5

Total
531/0
530/0
530/0

529/10
529/0
529/0
526/0
525/0

30 Nicolas GENLOT

31 Marion RICHAUD

32 Pierre VALENTIN

33 Joannes BROSSARD
34 Loic GUIGOU

35 Mathys TOURNAYRE
36 Antonin NOEL

37 Lana DUHEM

38 Thomas TERNYNCK
39 Julien PILLIET

40 Jérome HEBERT

41 Ambre GROSJEAN
42 Arnaud ROI

43 Manuel Alejandro GUEVARA GARBAN

44 Sylvain ROSSET
45 Laurent BERNET
46 Steve THIBOUT
a7 Théo VIGOUREUX
48 Carlo DE LUCA
49 Nathan ISBLED
50 Laurene DIDIER

S.T. PLANCHER BAS CDT HAUTE-SAONE
ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE
ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

T.S. ANTIBES CDT ALPES-MARITIMES

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

T.S. FENOUILLET CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
ANGERS TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
TIR SPORTING CLUB CDT AUBE

LA SALESIENNE ANNECY CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
STE ST-MAIXENTAISE CDT DEUX-SEVRES
ATSCAF 06 CDT ALPES-MARITIMES

CIBLE DEVILLOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE

STE TIR. MACONNAIS CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE
S.T. BEZIERS CDT HERAULT

AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES

S.T. BOURGES CDT CHER

Séries
91 94 83 94
94 89 84 85
93 86 91 95
983 95 81 95
93 82 87 92
97 83 82 96
88 89 84 96
97 91 86 97
89 94 74 93
92 93 78 94
92 90 74 94
80 86 88 88
95 89 84 93
8 90 79 96
91 91 73 95
84 89 83 92
91 87 75 90
91 84 75 93
98 93 66 96
95 89 76 95
89 90 85 88
983 88 71 95
92 92 76 86
88 89 83 095
90 90 81 92
83 94 84 90
95 94 78 95
95 86 72 89
92 82 76 89
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51 David VIAUD

52 Sylvain JOURNEL
53 Thibaud TROALEN
54 Yohann VIOLE

55 Joseph SEDITA

56 Alexandre FERRON
57 Nicolas LEBEIS

58 Eddy HUBERT

59 Flavien DUBOIS

60 Loic CHAUSSY

61 Maxime DURIEUX
62 Charles-Richard LAVERROU KRAUSER
63 Valentin CHIRON

64 Nicolas BANOWSKI
65 Anthony BOUTILLIER
66 Gregoire SOLEIL

67 Louis MAYNADIER
68 Ugo DE WAZIERES
69 Rosalie KOELBLEN
70 Hugo TAGLANG

71 Emmanuel DURET
72 Anthony PAICHELER
73 Vincent JULIEN

74 Brice NOBILI

75 Manuel MOURIN

76 Pierre YEPES

77 Soléna GRAEBLING
78 Benjamin BERNAT
79 Johann SEITA

80 Christopher MATHIS
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T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
REVEIL DOULLENNAIS CDT SOMME

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T. DE GRENOBLE CDT ISERE

CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER CDT CALVADOS

S.T. WISSEMBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

C.T. PALAISEAU CDT ESSONNE

A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

AMICALE TIR CHENOU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
C.T.P. STEPHANOIS CDT LOIRE

STE CATALANE DE TIR CDT PYRENEES-ORIENTALES
T.S. LOIRE SUD CDT LOIRE

S.T. DE VERDUN CDT MEUSE

ESPERANCE CHALONS CDT MARNE

C.T. PALAISEAU CDT ESSONNE

U.S. CARMAUX TIR CDT TARN

A.S. TIR ROISSY CDT VAL D'OISE

E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

S.T. 1889 COLMAR CDT HAUT RHIN

LA SALESIENNE ANNECY CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
S.T. D'ETIVAL CDT VOSGES

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE

STE CATALANE DE TIR CDT PYRENEES-ORIENTALES
T.S. RIOMOIS CDT PUY-DE-DOME

S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE

Saison 2024/2025
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Séries
80 89 82 94 88 81
8 86 75 88 85 91
91 88 71 94 97 70
94 94 81 86 85 71
89 87 73 93 91 78
95 91 72 983 92 68
87 79 86 91 89 78
86 81 88 89 83 82
88 86 79 90 83 81
86 87 82 86 93 72
88 85 79 88 86 80
91 89 78 94 82 72
89 8 74 89 88 78
93 82 66 97 85 80
94 84 77 94 79 75
983 91 76 93 81 67
83 80 73 83 95 82
92 86 78 85 81 78
86 84 82 93 80 75
86 90 83 85 82 74
94 84 66 92 95 69
93 88 65 96 91 67
96 91 74 90 82 67
94 82 80 90 89 64
96 90 52 93 85 83
92 85 77 87 85 72
89 77 78 88 88 76
8 8 71 97 80 74
93 91 66 91 91 64
88 88 70 87 85 75

Total
514/0
512/0
511/8
511/5
511/0
511/0
510/0
509/5
507/0
506/6
506/0
506/0
504/0
503/0
503/0
501/5
501/4
500/4
500/0
500/0
500/0
500/0
500/0
499/5
499/0
498/4
496/0
496/0
496/0
493/0
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Jean-Christophe PERETTE
Julien WEYH

Cédric OCTAVE
Thomas MALAQUIN
Florian BOILEVE
Antoine VILASPASA
Clément BONNENFANT
Sylvio Henry CANGUIO
Jean LEMEE

Romuald BERNARD
Grégory MABILAIS
William GROSJEAN
Timothée BARBIER
Sylvain BERTRAND
Laurent SHAN

Martial BESSIERES
Nicolas OREAR
Valentin TOKER
Clément BORIE
Antoine FILMOTTE
Abdelhamid EZBIRI
Axel CHEVALIER
Nicolas CHEVARIER
Carole GRANDGUILLAUME
Adrien TREFF

Mathieu MILLET
Clément LANCHON
Lisa MULLER

Cédric THOMES
Aurélien CERONI
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Palmarés consolidé

Association / Ligue

A.T. DESCARTES CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
S.T. D'AUDINCOURT CDT DOUBS

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
G.A.T. CHOISY CDT VAL-DE MARNE
SENTINELLE BRIENON CDT YONNE

T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX CDT EURE

G.U.C. TIR CDT GUADELOUPE

T.S. MALOUIN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE

CT NEUF-BRISACH CDT HAUT RHIN
C.T.S. PARTHENAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES
S.T. BESANCON CDT DOUBS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
S.T. UHLWILLER CDT BAS-RHIN
REVOLVER CLUB REIMS CDT MARNE

T.S. FENOUILLET CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE
CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER CDT CALVADOS
CIBLE DE L'ADOUR CDT HAUTES-PYRENEES
C.T.S. FRASNOY CDT NORD

G.U.C. TIR CDT GUADELOUPE

T.S. RIOMOIS CDT PUY-DE-DOME

C.S. SMARVES CDT VIENNE

S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT
T.S. PAYS DOLOIS CDT JURA

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU CDT VOSGES

T.S. PERREUX CDT VAL-DE MARNE
S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

TARC CDT PUY-DE-DOME

Saison 2024/2025
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95
82
90
91
60
92
92
83
95
80
90
88
90
91
87
88
80
89
87
71
82
87
90
88
75
85
85
82
80
88

90
88
87
86
86
86
81
84
89
88
75
87
89
82
82
88
76
90
83
83
90
82
82
89
79
85
78
79
87
52

Séries

70 94
82 81
53 94
48 91
80 87
60 84
64 90
62 79
74 89
69 87
67 92
69 91
80 89
65 84
63 92
61 89
58 91
77 65
58 86
62 88
83 75
39 88
57 88
41 93
59 87
51 85
67 86
57 73
65 83
61 84

69
75
92
89
89
90
94
88
79
83
85
76
82
83
80
82
89
58
88
88
53
95
72
77
89
74
69
71
74
83

74
82
74
82
85
74
63
87
52
70
68
66
45
70
66
61
73
85
57
66
73
65
64
64
63
65
56
72
45
62

Total
492/0
490/0
490/0
487/4
487/0
486/0
484/0
483/0
478/0
477/0
477/0
477/0
475/6
475/0
470/0
469/4
467/0
464/0
459/5
458/0
456/0
456/0
453/0
452/0
452/0
445/0
441/3
434/0
434/0
430/0
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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Caroline MOURIN
Ludovic CHALUMEAU
Florian LOTH

Régis GEROLD
Christophe FORTUNA
Sébastien BREGERE
Aurélie FELIX

Marléene SAVEL
Mehmet YAVUZ
Agnieszka KUJAWSKA
Delphine VANBAELEN
Julien PAULAIS
Nicolas BOUERY
Guillaume BOUDA
Kévin BERNARD
Fabrice DAUMAL
Frangois MASSOUTROT
Tom STEPANOFF

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmarés consolidé

Association / Ligue

S.T. GUISE CDT AISNE

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT
U.S. LE ROCHER TIR CDT MOSELLE

U.S. LE ROCHER TIR CDT MOSELLE

CIBLE LIMOUSINE CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
T.S.A. PONOTE CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE CDT OISE

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

C.S. SMARVES CDT VIENNE

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
ASS. PONTOISE T.S. CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
S.T. BRIVISTE CDT CORREZE

STE SAINTAISE DE TIR CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME

Saison 2024/2025
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68
87
90
82
91
85
81
76
81
66
79
74
67
37

o o

79
64
78
71
82
76
63
65
37
68
61
63
51
42

o O O o

Séries
62 70
59 80
63 40
49 75
43 86
38 75
54 79
60 61
29 88
51 77
47 72
45 60
62 56
23 58
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

79
74
73
83
77
76
77
71
91
58
69
72
61
73

O O O o

Total
428/0
427/0
425/0
425/0
425/0
403/0
401/0
397/0
392/0
380/0
378/0
363/0
358/0
296/3

18/0
0/0
0/0
0/0



